
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT IPN.1 OTATI OEPG OF I AGE

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISrTION1PURCHASE REC. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (It applicable)

M0 03 10-05-2005 ADM-05-424M003

6. ISSUED BY 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ift oher than ItemnB) CD13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commnission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Sharlene McCubbin Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-1-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county. Slate and ZIP Code) (X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 111)

475 LE lA T PLAZA SW 812 DO M)T MAIL 10A MODIFICATION OFCONTRACTIORDERNO.
DR-1 0-05-424

WASHINGTON DC 202605130
JOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE XC 12-01-2004

1 1. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

ElThe above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers E's extended, Ris~not extended.
Offers must aCknowledge receipt ofthis amendmentpriorto the hour and date specifiedIn the solicitation oras amended, by one of the followfing methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retumling . .copies of (he amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes areferenceto the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLE-DGMENT TO BERECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an off er already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date sp~ecifiled.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (It requIred) 3X20BR 41510 11 O:28

OBLIGATE: $80,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(X) A.THISCHANGE ORDER IS ISSUE-DPURISUANTTO: (SpecilyauthorIly) T~E CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MACE INTHE CONTRACTCRORER NO. IN ITEM WDA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISITRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office. appropriation date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPL.EMENTALAGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specif tyelo modification and euthtofity) Provide Incremental Funding
x

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [Dis not, El] is required to sign this document and retum ______ copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMEND&~ENTAtODiFICATION (Organtz-ed by UCF section headIngs. Including so~lcitation/contract aubject miatter where Ieastibfe.)

THIS MODIFICATION IS INTERNAL NRC ONLY - DO NOT NAIL
This modification extends the period of performance to November 30, 2006 and provides incremental funding
in the amount of $80,000.00 as follows:
Reference DR1005424-01 Pitney Bowes and obligate $50,000. (Include PBP No. 42573915)
Reference DR1005424-02 Hasler and obligate $20,000. (include PBP No. 190888)
Reference DR1005424-03 Neopost and obligate $10,000. (Include PEP No.20611210)
The period of performance is from 12/01/2004 to 11/30/2006.
Summary of Obligations:
FY05 $276,000
FY06 $ 80,000

Except as provIded herein, aft teffts end condlllonte of the docjmant referenced In Itan GA or I BA, as heretsofore chaniged. remeins unchanged and In full force end eftect.

I SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prlnt) I eA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFRICER (Type or print)
DO NOT NAIL Elois J. Wiggins

INT ERN AL NRC ONLY Contracting Officer

158B. CONTRACTOFVOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNIT TJATA O ME AI SC. DATE SIGNED

(SIgnalure of person, authordzed to sign) .(SIgnatureijnt tacting Officer) M

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-631

-SISP REVIEW COMPLET
TEMPLATE - ADMODI -ADMOO2


